JOUBERTSTRAAT 184A in respect of the land 
and building or buildings situated at PORTION 
5 OF ERF 1184 RUSTENBURG TOWNSHIP;  
LOCAL AUTHORITY:  RUSTENBURG LOCAL 
MUNICIPALITY, of which section the floor area, 
according to the said sectional plan is 131  
(One Hundred and Thirty One) square metres in 
extent and

• An undivided share in the common property 
in the scheme apportioned to the said section 
in accordance with the participation quota as 
endorsed on the said sectional plan.

HELD BY Deed of Transfer Number ST 47482/2004